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Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 18 Marissa High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 20 @ Carbondale Community

HS
Carbondale Community
HS

2:30 PM 4:30PM

Friday Mar. 21 @ Herrin High School Herrin High School 2:10 PM 4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 25 Carterville High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Thursday Mar. 27 @ Du Quoin High School Du Quoin High School 2:30 PM 4:30PM
Friday Mar. 28 Frankfort Community HS Chester High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 02 Gibault Catholic HS Chester High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 05 Anna-Jonesboro High

School
Chester High School  11:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 08 Red Bud High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 09 Dupo High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 10 @ Red Bud High School Red Bud High School 3:00PM 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 15 @ Wesclin CUSD #3 Wesclin CUSD #3 2:20 PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 16 Nashville Community High

School
Chester High School  4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 17 Wesclin CUSD #3 Chester High School  4:30PM
Saturday Apr. 19 @ Trico High School (2

games)
Trico High School TBA TBA

Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Sparta High School Sparta High School 2:50 PM 4:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 23 @ New Athens High

School
New Athens High School 2:45 PM 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 24 Sparta High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Friday Apr. 25 Valmeyer High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 28 St. Vincent Jr/Sr High

School
Chester High School  4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 29 Carlyle High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Thursday May. 01 @ Carlyle High School Carlyle High School 2:10 PM 4:30PM
Friday May. 02 Valle High School Chester High School  4:30PM
Saturday May. 03 @ Steeleville High School

(Tournament)
Steeleville High School TBA TBA

Tuesday May. 06 Okawville Jr/Sr High
School

Chester High School  4:30PM

Thursday May. 08 @ Okawville Jr/Sr High
School

Okawville Jr/Sr High
School

2:30 PM 4:30PM

Saturday May. 10 Perryville High School Chester High School  12:30PM
Monday May. 12 @ Valmeyer High School Valmeyer High School 2:30 PM 4:30PM
Thursday May. 15 @ OPEN (@ Grizzlies

Stadium)
OPEN TBA 4:00PM

Friday May. 16 @ Zeigler-Royalton High
School

Zeigler-Royalton High
School

2:20 PM 4:30PM

Saturday May. 17 @ Murphysboro High Murphysboro High School 2:45 PM 11:00AM
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